Question:

1. Please provide me with a copy of the business case for the dementia

navigator programme

2. Please provide me with a copy of the contract specification drawn up with

each health trust for the dementia navigator programme

3. Please provide me with copies of any monitoring progress reports that

exist on the dementia navigator programme.

4. If not already answered in response to question 3, please provide the

following information about the dementia navigators in Microsoft Excel

format broken down by trust area:

Number of referrals they have received

A breakdown of referrals by location (post code would suffice)
Source of referrals (i.e. GP / consultant /etc)

Type of information/assistance provided

Number of onward referrals and which service they are referred
onto

Age, gender and type of dementia of the person accessing the
service

Living arrangements of person with dementia (i.e. lives alone / lives

with relatives / lives in care setting)

5. Please confirm how much was spent on the Delivering Social Change
dementia project in 2017/2018.

6. Please also confirm how much of the funding you received for the

Delivering Social Change dementia project was returned to the funders.

Please state the name of the funder, amount returned and date returned.



Response:

You requested the following:

1. Please provide me with a copy of the business case for the dementia

navigator programme

Answer: Please contact the HSCB for this information.

2. Please provide me with a copy of the contract specification drawn up with

each health trust for the dementia navigator programme.

Answer: Please contact HSCB/individual Trusts for this information.

3. Please provide me with copies of any monitoring progress reports that exist

on the dementia navigator programme.

Answer: Please contact HSCB/individual Trusts for this information.

4. If not already answered in response to question 3, please provide the
following information about the dementia navigators in Microsoft Excel format

broken down by trust area:

o Number of referrals they have received.

o A breakdown of referrals by location (post code would suffice).

o Source of referrals (i.e. GP/consultant /etc).

o Type of information/assistance provided.

o Number of onward referrals and which service they are referred onto.

o Age, gender and type of dementia of the person accessing the service.



o Living arrangements of person with dementia (i.e. lives alone/lives with

relatives / lives in care setting).

Answer: Please contact HSCB/individual Trusts

Please confirm how much was spent on the Delivering Social Change

dementia project in 2017/2018.

Answer: £3.23m.

Please also confirm how much of the funding you received for the Delivering

Social Change dementia project was returned to the funders. Please state the

name of the funder, amount returned and date returned.

Answer: N/A - No funding retuned to any of the Funders.
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